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THE 2018 SESSION

It is with great pride that Indian Institute of
Management Tiruchirappalli announces the successful
completion of the Final Placement process for the
class of 2018 of its coveted Post Graduate
Program in Management(PGP). Since its inception,
II'M Trichy has become a preferred destination for
recruiters across industries owing to its diverse
educational and work experience background.

With the institute shifting to its state-of-the-art
permanent campus and the IIM Act 2017 coming into
force, this year has been a historic one in its own
right. This year the institute witnessed participation
from 113 companies offering various roles to a batch
of 176 students.

Recruiters from various sectors such as ITES,BFSI,
Consulting, FMCG,Retail,Manufacturing,
Infrastructure,Ecommerce and Logistics participat-
ed in the final placement process. The campus saw
reqular recruiters like BPCL, Dell, Deloitte, HCL,
ICIClI, JPMorgan & Chase Co, Larsen & Toubro,
Latent View, Microsoft, RBS, Saint Gobain
and participation from new recruiters like Karur Vyasa
Bank, DHL, EdCIL, Federal Bank, Tredence, TCS,
GMR Group, Kotak Life Insurance, KMB, Tolaram
Group, Trafigura, Ultratech Cements, Valuelabs,
VLCC offering coveted profiles across various
domains.

The companies offered diverse roles in domains of
Sales & Marketing,Consulting & Analytics,Finance,
Strategy and General Management,Operations and
HR.

Roles like Associate Director, Product Head,
Management Consultant were the highlights of this
year's placement process.The rigorous curriculum of
I'M Trichy that imparted enriching experience and
skills to the students helped them bag coveted roles.

We would like to express our sincere gratitude to our
valued regqular recruiters for their unflinching support
and faith in IIM Trichy and first time recruiters with
whom we desire to establish enduring relationships.
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OUR PROMINENT RECRUITERS
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THE PLACEMENT TEAM

Amit Kumar Pandey
amit.pandey@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dhananjay Mehendale

dhananjay.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dipesh Parwani
dipesh.parwani@iimtrichy.ac.in

Lakshmi Pillai

lakshmi.pillai@iimtrichy.ac.in

Nithish D
nithish.d@iimtrichy.ac.in

Preeti Manoharan
preeti.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sneha Ravi
sneha.ravi@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vignesh K
vignesh.k@iimtrichy.ac.in
Vivin G

vivin.g@iimtrichy.ac.in

Abhishek Agarwal
abhishek.a@iimtrichy.ac.in

Hussain Bombaywala
hussain.b@iimtrichy.ac.in

Jaiyabharat S
jayabharat.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rahul Nair

rahul.n@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rohan Daftary

rohan.d@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rohit Thorat
rohit.t@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sri Raja Sathapan S S

raja.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Tharun Jacob
tharun.j@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vamsi Krishna V
vamsi.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

M: +91 9489076801-08
T: +91 431-2505036/37

Prof. Abhishek Totawar
Chairperson, Placement and External Relations
placement@iimtrichy.ac.in
M:+91 9489076800
T:+91 431-2505035
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